Address
Fairview Avenue
South Side Grand
1818 GRAND AVE
1808 GRAND AVE
1800 GRAND AVE
1788 GRAND AVE
1770 GRAND AVE
1764 GRAND AVE
1756 GRAND AVE
1752 GRAND AVE
1746 GRAND AVE
1742 GRAND AVE
1738 GRAND AVE
1730 GRAND AVE
1726 GRAND AVE
1722 GRAND AVE
1716 GRAND AVE
1712 GRAND AVE
1708 GRAND AVE
1704 GRAND AVE
1700 GRAND AVE
1636 GRAND AVE
1682 GRAND AVE
1676 GRAND AVE
1674 GRAND AVE
1672 GRAND AVE
1688 GRAND AVE
1662 GRAND AVE
1656 GRAND AVE
1654 GRAND AVE
1648 GRAND AVE
53 MACALESTER ST
1605 GRAND AVE
Morth Side Grand
30 Fairview Ave
1787 Grand Ave
1775 Grand Ave
1769 Grand Ave
1769 Grand Ave
1745 Grand Ave
38 Wheeler
1725 Grand Ave
1725 Grand Ave
1700 Grand Ave
1678 Grand Ave
0 Grand Ave
1667 Grand Ava
1665 Grand Ave
Snelling Ave
Total

PIN Owner

042823420037
042823420036
042823420035
042523420034
042823420033
042823420032
042823420031
042823420030
042823420028
042523420023
042823420063
042823420062
042823420061
04262342006¢
04282342006¢
042823420058
042823420087
0432623420066
042623420068
042623420054
042823410016
042823410058
042823410030
042823410026
042823410028
042823410027
042823410026
042823416025
042823410024
042823410086
042823440101

042823420027
042823420026
042823420025
042823420024
042823420023
042823420021
042823420017
042823420016
042823420015
042823420014
042823420012
042823420011
042823420015
042823410073

ABBOTT RESTAURANT PROPERTY
ASBOTT FAMILY LLLP

ABBOTT FAMILY LLLP

MS FAMILY PROPERTIES (B) LP
1770 GRAND AVE LLG

PATRICK M VOTEL

FAIR HOUSING LLG

HIP HOUNDS PROPERTIES LLC
MEGAN CURTIS

DALE J OTTO

THJ PROPERTIES LLC
MILLENNIAL REAL ESTATE LLG
JAMES J HALLERMANN

M J GRAND LLC

BARRY JOSEPH STAR TR

1708 AND 1712 GRAND AVE LLC
1706 AND 1712 GRAND AVE LLG
MORRGW PARTNERS INC

K&K JUST GRAND PROPERTY LLC
MEISTER PROPERTIES LLG
CAMBRIDGE CORNERS LLC
FRATTALLONE | LLC
MACALESTER GOLLEGE
COPER PROPERTIES

BACHKE AND TEIN ING
MAGALESTER COLLEGE
ZIMMERMAN DRY GOODS LLG
ROBERT M TEIGEN TR
MACALESTER COLLEGE
MACALESTER COLLEGE
MACALESTER COULEGE

Grand CVS

Grand ASMC

Regency Apartments

Mark Reering

MS Family Prop.

JISC Properties

Gordon Bailman

Melvin Spiegler Properties
Friends Mesting House
1SD 625

MACAILESTER COLLEGE
MACALESTER COLLEGE
MACALESTER COLLEGE
MACALESTER COLLEGE

Single Res. 2 Fam Up/Dn  Res/Comm Resturant/bar GasStation Office Bldgs 3+  Smali/Med retail  Exmt/Priv sch

$447,000
$367.200

$225,800

$1,090,100

Exmp/ISD  Exempt fRelig Res/Exmpt 2 Exmpt/Vac Apt.4-64  Apt7-19U  Apt. 20-45 U Total

$929,000
41,097,200
$863,100
43,780,800
3,696,100
$1,919,100
$2,316,500
$607,600
$497,000
$367,200
$1,014,200
$391,600
$1,010,400
$1,397,100
$1,100,000
$901,000
$901,000
$725,500
$642,800
$628,800
$1,704,500
$2,087,600
$616,400
$738,300
$926,500
41,982,000
$908,600
$739,800
$1,751,400
$780,400
$219,358,400

$089.000
$1,097,200
$863,100
$3,780,800
$3,698,100
$1,919,100
$2,316,500
$807,600

$1,014,200
$391,600
$1,010,400
$1,357,100
$1,100,000
$901,000
$901,000
$725,500
3942800
$628,800
$1,704,500
$2,087,800
$616.400
$738,300
$926.500
$1.982,000
$908,500
5739,800
$1.751,400
$780,400
$219.358,400
$5,206,900 $5,206,900
$2,024,000
$2,229,900
$402,000
$2,680,800
$1,027,900
$225,900
$2,473,800
$990,900
$13,034,700
$5,172,000
$141,900
$190,400
$845,200

$2,024,000
$2,229,900
$402,000
$2,680,800
1,027,900

42,473,200
$990,900
§13,034,700
45,172,000
$141,900
$190,400
$845,200

$402,000 $11,403,900  $2,858,300 $1,027,900 $846,200 $14,106,100 $219,358,400 $13,034,700 $990,900

$780,400  $332,300 $1,735,900 519,322,800 $6,097,300 $293,387,200




